
PE
RS

ON
AL

 T
RA

IN
IN

G
N

O
N

-M
EM

BE
R 

RA
TE

S

$46

$184
($46)

$352
($44)

$504
($42)

$76

$296
($74)

$560
($70)

$792
($66)

$36

$136
($34)

$272
($34)

$384
($32)

$58

$220
($55)

$424
($53)

$660
($55)

INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL
$195/4-PACK (50 MINUTES)

PERSONAL TRAINING
(1 ON 1)

TANDEM TRAINING
Price per Individual

(1 ON 2)

SMALL GROUP
(3 - 7)

25 Min 50 Min 50 Min

SINGLE

4-PACK

8-PACK

12-PACK

25 Min 50 Min

$248
($31)

NON-MEMBER RATES



PERSONAL TRAINING AGREEMENT
I understand that failure to abide by the following policies will lead to a break in agreement and may lead to partial or full personal training sessions
lost or the inability to participate in a JRSSC personal training program. The agreement policies are the following.

Personal training sessions that are not rescheduled or canceled 24 hours in advance will result in forfeiture of the session and a loss of the
financial investment at the rate of one session.
Your Trainer's time is valuable, so repeated cancelations could result in termination of PT agreement: 

1st cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of session 
2nd cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of session and warning about potential loss of time slot
3rd cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of designated time slot and potential loss of PT agreement. This
mayresult in you needing to coordinate a new time with current PT, or be reassigned another PT.

Clients arriving late will receive the remaining scheduled session time, unless other arrangements have been previously made with the trainer.
The expiration policy requires completion of all personal training sessions within 180 days from the date of the contract. Personal training
sessions are void after this time period.
Personal training packages are non-refundable and no refund will be issued for any reason, including but not limited to relocation, illness, and
unused sessions.
The personal training package can only be used by one individual, whom the sessions have been initially purchased for and filed under.
Training packages must be paid in full prior to the start of the training session or training package.

PAYMENT; DESIGNATED ACCOUNT 
I authorize the Rouse Center or its agents to automatically and without notice charge my designated credit/debit card or draft my designated
checking/savings account (“Designated Account”) on or near the date of my initial personal training package purchase and monthly thereafter, for
the amount payable under this agreement. I acknowledge and agree that the Rouse Center mayi ncrease personal training rates, provided they give
me 30 days written notice of such increase, and I agree that the Rouse Center may charge to or draft my Designated Account in the amount of such
increased dues. In the event that my charge or draft has been declined I will be unable to participate in any training sessions until a payment is
processed. I agree to notify the Rouse Center in writing fourteen (14) days in advance of any changes that I make to my Designated Account
information. I agree that the automatic payments from my Designated Account will remain in effect until this Agreement is terminated. 

SIGNATURE                                                                                                          

PRINTED NAME                                                                                                   

DATE                                            


