

NON-MEMBER RATES INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL

\$195/4-PACK (50 MINUTES)

	PERSONAL TRAINING (1 ON 1) 25 Min 50 Min		TANDEM TRAINING Price per Individual (1 ON 2) 25 Min 50 Min		SMALL GROUP (3 - 7) 50 Min	
SINGLE	\$46	\$76	\$36	\$58		
4-PACK	\$184 (\$46)	\$296 (\$74)	\$136 (\$34)	\$220 (\$55)		
8-PACK	\$352 (\$44)	\$560 (\$70)	\$272 (\$34)	\$424 (\$53)	\$248 (\$31)	
12-PACK	\$504 (\$42)	\$792 (\$66)	\$384 (\$32)	\$660 (\$55)		



PERSONAL TRAINING AGREEMENT

I understand that failure to abide by the following policies will lead to a break in agreement and may lead to partial or full personal training sessions lost or the inability to participate in a JRSSC personal training program. The agreement policies are the following.

- Personal training sessions that are not rescheduled or canceled 24 hours in advance will result in forfeiture of the session and a loss of the
 financial investment at the rate of one session.
- Your Trainer's time is valuable, so repeated cancelations could result in termination of PT agreement:
 - 1st cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of session
 - o 2nd cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of session and warning about potential loss of time slot
 - 3rd cancelation/no show less than 24 hours in advance will result in forfeit of designated time slot and potential loss of PT agreement. This mayresult in you needing to coordinate a new time with current PT, or be reassigned another PT.
- Clients arriving late will receive the remaining scheduled session time, unless other arrangements have been previously made with the trainer.
- The expiration policy requires completion of all personal training sessions within 180 days from the date of the contract. Personal training sessions are void after this time period.
- Personal training packages are non-refundable and no refund will be issued for any reason, including but not limited to relocation, illness, and unused sessions.
- The personal training package can only be used by one individual, whom the sessions have been initially purchased for and filed under.
- Training packages must be paid in full prior to the start of the training session or training package.

PAYMENT; DESIGNATED ACCOUNT

I authorize the Rouse Center or its agents to automatically and without notice charge my designated credit/debit card or draft my designated checking/savings account ("Designated Account") on or near the date of my initial personal training package purchase and monthly thereafter, for the amount payable under this agreement. I acknowledge and agree that the Rouse Center may increase personal training rates, provided they give me 30 days written notice of such increase, and I agree that the Rouse Center may charge to or draft my Designated Account in the amount of such increased dues. In the event that my charge or draft has been declined I will be unable to participate in any training sessions until a payment is processed. I agree to notify the Rouse Center in writing fourteen (14) days in advance of any changes that I make to my Designated Account information. I agree that the automatic payments from my Designated Account will remain in effect until this Agreement is terminated.

SIGNATURE			
PRINTED NAME			
DATE			